Project: North Cam

pus Project # P324

Williamson County Facilities - Job Cost Tracking Log

Change Order #: 32

Change | Court Time GMP Breakdown
Party of - - Total Updated
Order | Agenda e . Ext. . Owner Buyout Savings General Construction GMP Total
Initiation Cost of Work | CM Contingency . . Contract Amount
No. Date (Days) Contingency (Current) Conditions Phase Fee
Contract $18,195,395.00 | $ 406,771.00 | $ 406,772.00 | $ - $ 1,896,522.00 | $ 625,467.00 | $ 21,530,927.00 | $ 21,530,927.00
1 03/28/17 0 |s 3,659.00 | $ - $ (3,659.00)| $ - S - $ - $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
2 03/28/17 10 [$ 114,186.00 | $ - $  (114,186.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
3 05/02/17 0 |s 1,727.00 | $ - $ (1,727.00)| $ - S - $ - $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
4 05/02/17 0o |[s 19,494.00 | $ - $  (19,494.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
5 05/30/17 0 | 19,676.00 | $  (19,676.00)| $ - S - S - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
6 05/30/17 0o |[s 14,465.00 | S  (14,465.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
7 05/30/17 0 |s 2,237.00 | $ - S (2,237.00)| $ - S - $ - $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
8 05/30/17 0 |[s 3,450.00 | $ - $ (3,450.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
9 06/27/17 0 |3 832.00 | $ - $ (832.00)| $ - S - $ - $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
10 | 06/27/17 0o |s 285.00 | $ - | (285.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
11 | 06/27/17 0 |s 22,415.00 | $ - S (22,415.00)| $ - S - $ - $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
12 | 06/27/17 0o | 11,221.00 | $ - $  (11,221.00)] $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
13 | 06/27/17 0 |s (5,000.00) $ - s 5,000.00 | $ - S - $ - $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
14 | 06/27/17 0 | - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
15 | 06/27/17 0 |s 79,584.00 | $ - $  (79,584.00)| $ - S - $ - $ - | $ 21,530,927.00
16 | 06/27/17 0 |s 9,930.00 | $ - $ (9,930.00) $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
17 09/12/17 A&E 0 |$ 2,450.00 | $ - S - S (2,450.00)| $ - S - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
18 | 09/12/17 A&E 0 |[s 1,747.00 | $ - $ (1,747.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
19 09/12/17 | Owner 0 |$ 577,128.00|$ - S - S (577,128.00)| $ - S - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
20 PENDING REVIEW $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
21 10/03/17 A&E 0 | 10,364.00 | $  (10,364.00)| $ - S - S - $ - S - |'$ 21,530,927.00
22 | 10/03/17 A&E 0 |[s 6,461.00 | $ (6,461.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
23 PENDING REVIEW $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
24 | 10/03/17 A&E 0o |s 33,906.00 [ $  (33,906.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
25 10/03/17 A&E 0 |s 8,854.00 | $ (8,854.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - S - | $ 21,530,927.00
26 PENDING REVIEW $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
27 PENDING REVIEW $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
28 PENDING REVIEW $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
29 PENDING REVIEW $ - |'$ 21,530,927.00
30 | 10/24/17 | Contractor $  (33,000.00)| $ - $  33,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
31 10/24/17 A&E $ 4,434.00 | $ - S (4,434.00)| $ - $ - $ - $ - |$ 21,530,927.00
32 A&E $ 6,816.00 $ (6,816.00) $ 21,530,927.00
$ - |$ 21,530,927.00
10 | $19,112,716.00 | $ 313,045.00 [ $ 162,755.00 | $ (579,578.00)| $ 1,896,522.00 [ $ 625,467.00 | $ 21,530,927.00 | $ 21,530,927.00




